" 5 & 6 Round
of
FIA CEZ, ESET Cup .
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

D4 TWC TWC1-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po.1-#51 PANTTILAY. - Renault Clio Cup <25 i 4 1:47.638 14:05:21.645 8 1:47.808 14:12:39.571
1 1:54.064 14:00:00.107 5 1:48.051 14:07:09.696 9 1:47.551 14:14:27.122
5 1:47.877 14:01:47 984 6 1:48.473 14:08:58.169 10 1:48.056 14:16:15.178
3 1:46.677 14:03:34.661 7 1:49.276 14:10:47.445 11 1:48.834 14:18:04.012
a 1:47.132 14:05:21.793 8 1:49.468 14:12:36.913 12 1:47.846 14:19:51.858
5 1:48.059 14:07:09.852 9 1:47.634 14:14:24.547 13 1:48.079 14:21:39.937
6 1:48.541 14:08:58.393 10 1:47.280 14:16:11.827 14 1:48.224 14:23:28.161
7 1:49.579 14:10:47.972 1 1:48.238 14:18:00.065
8 1:47.868 14:12:35.840 12 1:47.166 14:19:47.231  Po.6-#65 KOLOCY. - Renault ClioCup 3 15670
9 1:46.498 14:14:22.338 13 1:47.326 14:21:34.557 ! 1:58.494 14:00:07.253
10 147 540 10-16:09. 878 14 1:47.597 14:23:22.154 2 1:54.501 14:02:01.754
11 1:46.731 14:17:56.609 3 1:53.105 14:03:54.859
12 1:46.200 14:19:42.809  PO-4-#7 HATVANI B. - Renault Clio Cup + (D)ig.'oni{ztt 4 1:53.051 14:05:47.910
13 1.46.449 14:21:29.258 1 1:52.570 13:59:59.816 5 1:52.350 14:07:40.260
1 147251 14:23:16.509 2 1:47.720 14:01:47.536 6 1:51.873 14:09:32.133
3 1:46.981 14:03:34.517 7 1:51.984 14:11:24.117
Po. 2 - # 47 BERTILSSON E. - Renault Clio Cu g'g;;;t 4 1:48.000 14:05:22.517 8 1:52.063 14:13:16.180
a 1:52.920 13:59:50.302 5 1:47.741 14:07:10.258 9 1:51.861 14:15:08.041
) 1:48.534 14:01:47 836 6 1:48.499 14:08:58.757 10 1:52.131 14:17:00.172
3 1:46.992 14:03:34.828 7 1:49.420 14:10:48.177 11 1:52.065 14:18:52.237
a 1:47.231 14:05:22 059 8 1:49.280 14:12:37.457 12 1:52.005 14:20:44.242
5 1:47.965 14:07:10.024 9 1:47.345 14:14:24.802 13 1:51.412 14:22:35.654
6 1:48.512 14:08:58.536 10 1:47.307 14:16:12.109 14 1:51.775 14:24:27.429
7 1:49.042 14:10:47 578 11 1:46.965 14:17:59.074
3 1:48.591 14:12:36.160 12 1:46.646 14:19:45.720
9 1:46.555 14:14:22.724 13 1:46.944 14:21:32.664
10 1.46.754 14:16:00.478 14 1:49.889 14:23:22.553
11 1:46.673 14:17:56.151
12 1:46.358 14:19:42.509 Po.5-#52 MEXINER R. - Renault Clio Cup + nggszt
13 1:46.523 14:21:29.032 ! 1:54.121 14:00:02.372
14 1:48.149 14:23:17.181 2 1:48.429 14:01:50.801
3 1:48.207 14:03:39.008
Po. 3 - #27 LOSONCZY L. - Renault Clio Cup  , oc agn 4 1:48.196 14:05:27.204
a 1:52.229 13:59:50.121 5 1:48.926 14:07:16.130
2 1:47.698 14:01:46.819 6 1:47.862 14:09:03.992
5 1:47.188 14:03:34.007 7 1:47.771 14:10:51.763

Fastest lap: 1:46.200
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15062021 '
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" ot aeverean 2o
D4 TWC TWC1-RACE1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 25 SANDSTROM F. - Renault Clio Cu , 1 >1'ar>
1 1:52.958 13:59:57.776
2 1:46.578 14:01:44.354
3 1:46.392 14:03:30.746
4 1:46.503 14:05:17.249
5 1:46.697 14:07:03.946
6 1:46.459 14:08:50.405
7 1:46.460 14:10:36.865
8 1:46.710 14:12:23.575
9 1:47.358 14:14:10.933
10 1:48.350 14:15:59.283
11 2:09.450 14:18:08.733
12 2:53.735 14:21:02.468
13 1:48.200 14:22:50.668
14 1:47.513 14:24:38.181
Po. 8 - # 516 SCHAYER J. - Suzuki Swift Sport ;1"
1 2:02.668 14:00:10.890
2 1:57.974 14:02:08.864
3 1:57.562 14:04:06.426
4 1:57.568 14:06:03.994
5 1:57.040 14:08:01.034
6 1:57.086 14:09:58.120
7 1:57.040 14:11:55.160
8 1:57.408 14:13:52.568
9 1:57.436 14:15:50.004
10 1:56.762 14:17:46.766
11 1:57.900 14:19:44.666
12 2:00.051 14:21:44.717
13 1:57.420 14:23:42.137
Fastest lap: 1:46.200
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